
Women’s Spring Schedule 

Date WOMEN’S BIBLE STUDY EWIT 

FEB 

Week #1 
Feb. 2-8 

Tuesday, Feb. 4 | 9:30am 
Shepherding a Child’s Heart Handbook, Chapter 8 

Week #2 
Feb. 9-15 

Tuesday, Feb. 11 | 9:30 am (Lesson 1) 
Thursday, Feb. 13 | 6:45 pm (Lesson 1) 

Week #3 
Feb. 16-22 

Tuesday, Feb. 18 | 9:30am 
Shepherding a Child’s Heart Handbook, Chapter 9 

Week #4 
Feb. 23-29 

Tuesday, Feb. 25 | 9:30 am (Lesson 2) 
Thursday, Feb. 27 | 6:45 pm (Lesson 2) 

MAR 

Week #1 
Mar. 1-7 

Tuesday, Mar. 3 | 9:30am 
Shepherding a Child’s Heart Handbook, Chapter 10 

Week #2 
March 8-14 

Tuesday, Mar. 10 | 9:30 am (Lesson 3) 
Thursday, Mar. 12 | 6:45 pm (Lesson 3) 

Week #3 
March 15-21 SPRING BREAK 

Week #4 
March 22-28 

Tuesday, Mar. 24 | 9:30 am (Lesson 4) 
Thursday, Mar. 26 | 6:45 pm (Lesson 4) 

Week #5 
March 29-April 4 

APR 

Week #1 
April 5-11 

Tuesday, Apr.7 | 9:30am 
Shepherding a Child’s Heart Handbook, Chapter 11 

Week #2 
April 12-18 

Tuesday, Apr. 14 | 9:30 am (Lesson 5) 
Thursday, Apr. 16 | 6:45 pm (Lesson 5) 

Week #3 
April 19-25 

Tuesday, Apr.21 | 9:30am 
Shepherding a Child’s Heart Handbook, Chapter 12 

Thursday, 
April 23 

Special Opportunity for All Women in the Church:  Thursday, April 23rd at 6:30 pm 
Bring any store bouquet of flowers and learn how to arrange it in a vase.  After completing our arrangements, we will 
then help to assemble centerpieces for the Women’s Tea on Saturday, April 25th.  This is a wonderful opportunity to 
enjoy some fellowship while learning a new skill. 

Saturday, 
April 25 

Annual Women’s Tea:  10:00 - 12:30 pm 
All women in the church are invited to attend this special time of food, fellowship, testimonies, and a devotion.  
Registration will open in May. 

Week #4 
April 26 - May 2 

Tuesday, Apr. 28 | 9:30 am (Lesson 6) 
Thursday, Apr. 30 | 6:45 pm (Lesson 6) 

MAY 

Week #1 
May 3-9 

Tuesday, May 5 | 9:30am 
Shepherding a Child’s Heart Handbook, Chapter 13 

Week #2 
May 10-16 

Tuesday, May 12 | 9:30 am (Lesson 7) 
Thursday, May 14 | 6:45 pm (Lesson 7) 

Week #3 
May 17-23 

Tuesday, May 19 | 9:30am 
Q and A 

Week #4 
May 24-30 

Tuesday, May 26 | 9:30 am (Lesson 8) 
Thursday, May 28 | 6:45 pm (Lesson 8) 


